In accordance with

Rule 18.7 of the L|Q03

Insolvency (England &

e e woamss Notice of progress report in voluntary

&

Companies House

192 of the Insalvency H .
Act 1986. Wlndtng up
*ABFEEHK2*
A15 04/10/2019 #285
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details

Company number ’? I?FI?I?IFFI_

- Filling in this foerm

Company name in full ‘ Planet Acquisitions Holdco 2 Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) ‘ Stephen Roland
Surname ‘ Browne

Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber‘ 1 New Street Square
Street ’

]

Post town l London

County/Region I

ot [E[c[4[A] [3[n[a

Country |

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) Philip Stephen og::i;i'si‘::ci:’iz:“’tg el us about
Surname Bowers another liquidatar.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number | 1 New Street Square OOtherlquidstor
Street | another liquidator.

Post town f| London

County/Region |

wate [£[c[a[A] [3[H[a

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Period of progress report

From date ’? ,T lmoflm_f_ l? IF ’TW
To date ’?’? WH_ ’?IT)—[TAI—FB—

Progress report

The progress repoft is attached
E Sign and date
Liquidator's signature | Sgnare 2
Signature date l2 7 09 2018

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Tyler Treble

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

cmpenmre - Deloitte LLP

|Mﬂ"ess 1 New Street Square

|

|

| Post toun London

County/Region

™= [Efcfa]a] [3H]a
Country

| DX
Teleprone +44 20 7936 3000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance nates
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




810z Jaqusdss £g
‘uonenbads 3eY3 Jo (1)€ IPIUY Ul paulyop se sbuipasadoad uiew ayy aJe asay] pue saljdde gb8/S10Z ©N (N3) uonemnbay |1DUNO)

‘Aje1aaas pue Apjuiof wiayl jo Jayya Aq siamod pue s3np ‘suoidunj [je Ino Alled o] pasiioyine
aJde Aayj Jeys wayuod sJojepinbii juior ay3 ‘(,,19v ayl,) ‘(popuswe se) gg6T 12V Adudajosug 3] J0 TEZ UOIDIS Jo sasodind ayy 104

'saje pue puejbug ul

SIULIUNOIIY PaIdHIEYD JO a1mnsu] ayj Aq siauonioeid ASUIAIOSUT Se O 0} M 8yl ul pasuadl} ade {,9110(24..) 4711 21110]|9q JO S1duodeLd
ADUBAjosul pasu2di| |V "9jep wes 33 uo sojepinbi julor se wiy pasejdal siamog uaydsls dijiyd pue g0z Isnbny z pajep Japio

1nod e Aq ssiuedwo) ayj} jo 10lepinbiy 1ulor e se pue 477 9130]2@ wWo.y palilal uye) Aleg a||IASN "'2T0Z AJNf TE UC SI0}IPaLd pUue SIaquaw
ay3 Aq sejuedwo) ayj jo siojepinbiq julor pajulodde atam (,,s103epinbi Julor 2y, ) uye) Alieg S[[IAON puk aumoug puejoy uaydals

'(,S2INY 3U1,) 9T0TZ S9Ny (So|em B pueibul) AdUDAjOSUT dY3 JO £°8T BINY PUB 986T IOV ADUDA|OSU]
V0T U0130as 03 uensand 107 AINC OE 03 powrad Yyjuow 2T ayj 104 s1031padd 03 Hodad ssalbHoud

(,Seluedwo) ay3y,) (uonepinbi| ul 1v)
pajyiwi] suoiisinboy jaueld

payiwi sbuipjoH suonisinboy jaue|d
pajyiwi T 00p|oH suonisinboy jaueld
payiwi] T 00p|OH suonisinboy jaue|d
pajylwi yoedjuol

e vr03 pPoliWlIT 293sn.d] UuocLioy)d
o o pa3wWI] dyIoRd UOLIOYD
S0 passroey Pay Wi dISNW uolioy)

"9}1}1019@



210z roquardes 2z | (vonepinby) w) seivedwod Jo dneto uolioyd syl | 471 amoRG 8T0C ©

S9suadxs pue uoneIaUNWDY

SJ1031paJd 10J uoleWIoU]

uonepinbij aya jo ssaibo.ud

sobessow Aoy

SjUBIU0)




BLoz Jaquardag ¢z | (uoaepinbyg ul) Sswedwo) Jo dnodg uouoyd 8yl | 4717 8Nojeq R107 &

sobessawu Ad) @




[ BIO0Z Jequadas ¢z | (uonepinbi m) seiuedwo) jo dnodo uoiioyl ayl | 411 2weleg 8107 @

‘suoie|nbal Hegd paqlosald

BU3 JapUN PUSPIAIP [JRWIS B SAISD3U [|IM ING [N} Ui pled 99 J0U ||IM SIONPaID paJndasun
‘samedwo)

ay3 Jo suoniepinbi 2y 4o 954n0D 3y3 Bulinp paAladsas USaq aARY Swiep |eluadafaid ON
"IN Ul pied aq JOU [IM SI0)PBJD paJINJDs

@010 WO ISeIja slojepinbi Julor wieidqo

'SUINjad 1A NWgns pue suolyisod | yA asijeuld

'S10)ipaJd 01 pled aq 0] Hed paquiasald aul Jo Jpadsal up S1031pald palnsasun o}

SPUBPIAID 3Y3 MOJ|E USY] [IIM SIYL 'UOIIRNDjed Led PaqgLIsald ayl jo Hed wioj 3ey) ssjuedwod
Bululewal ay3 usamiaq pamo sjunowe dnolbeljul |eiaAas 03 Builedl SIa1eW SPNPUOD

*s(1ejep Jayuny Joy gT-171 sebed 03 Jajol sseald

‘'suolirepinby ay3 ul paJindul S3503 aLUIY JO 195dsaJ Ul UMEBIP US3Q SBY UOJIEJ3UNLWL ON
-saluedwon ay3 Jo Yyoes ssoJdoe Jds umopealq e 103 1T 2bed 03 Jojau ases|d

‘0/'129'9¢¢3F 01 Weawiuiodde ano Jo pousd syl 10) S350 awly |e103 Ino Buibung ssjuedwod
yB19 ay3 Jo adsad ul ‘pouad podas ayy bunp 05 'ETH'6EF JO SIS0 StUI} PaLINDUI BABY DM
"paxiy usaq 19A J0U SBY UIIym pajILry

DRI JO Uondanxa syl YIM ‘SISeq $3502 SUUI} B L0 Paxl) Usaq Sey Uoelsunwal unQ

‘250 e 0] sajuedwod uoloyD (e
Jo suonepinbi ay3 6ubulg Jo SDURAPE Ul ‘SIONPaID PaINJasun 03 Spuny 3INQLUISIP 0} uoiuIul
JO 22130U |BLWIO) PUSS 0} SJ0IRPINDIT JUIof 94 9jqeua 0] dnodb ay3 UIyIm SSNURUCD MIOM

spadsoid
pusplAlg

siapew
Buipuelsind

poliad Jiodad
ay3 burinp
uonepinbi] ay)
jo ssaibouig

®6

QOO

8870 96 STT {0) vb+ 9L

YN 03 oNI0op@HIN|od |lew

S|1e33p IDPRIU0D

OHE v+03

ucpuo

al1enbs 13315 MaN T
d11 8nlopg

siamog uaydals dijiyd

aumodig puejoy uaydais

Auedwo) ayj
Jo siojepinbiq julor

sabessow A3y



8102 sequaidag ;7 | (uonepinby uy) sajuediio) Jo dnoso uolioyd syl | 4771 211018Q 8107 3

sjuawAed pue s3d122ay

Aleluung

uonepinbi] ay3 jo ssaaboud @




L0z equandas £z | (uonepinbi u) sewedwo) Jo dnoin uouoy3s ayL | 417 s3M08Q 8T0Z @

‘Hed paquasaid pue suoiisod J103pala dnodbeau

2y} Jo Padsal u) spuapiaip Aed 03 asnpadoad Aiojniels
ay3 Juswajdw] pue swie|d J031paJld Jo Juswoaalbe

2y3 asijeuly 03 uaxey Buiag Ajgualaino sue sdals

suopNqLIsig PUspIAIg

*SJ03IpaJ2 10 WBUR] |BIDuURUl J10aJ1p Aue a3elausb jou op
g uswsbebus ay3 Jo ped Auessassu e aue syse) assy L

SMBIAD] BSED
J3UBpUOASaLIoD JoypaId .
Buipodal Alojniers
juswiabeusw ased .

i24N3BU 2A;IRASIUIWLIpR
ue Jo Sysey Jaylo pue suonebiigo soueldwod pue
Aloanlels Jo Juawiyng 0} e Ajnewnd ysiym $isel
Buimol|o4 ay3 Ine palued aaey am pouad ayl Buuing

syse} Alojniels

‘9lep 0} 9peW U3d(] JABY SUOIIRS||RS ON
suolnesijeay 13ssy

uoijepinbiy 3y} jo ssa.uboig

®06

OO

Alewwing
uonepinbiy
ayy jo ssai1boud



9 8107 Jequaydes sz | (uonepinbi ui} sauedwoed jo dnodo uoloyd YL | 411 8weReg 8102 O ‘ .

OO

“Juawiulodde 4no wod) suoiepinbiy muC®E>mQ
2y} Jo ‘popad auy Bunp apew uasq aAey sjuswAed pue mun__wuwm

10 suonpesiead ou se Jodad sy ) paysene ale ’
SIUNO22Y SjuaulAed pue sjdisday ,slolepinbi [ewdoy oN :O_um—umﬂ_u__
sjuawiAed pue s3dieday 243 Jo mmﬂ._mnu.._n_




8107 Jequiaydag sz (uouepnby vl saedwo] jo dnolg uoloyD YL | 477 90Eq 8107 &

uoneuw.lojui Axiniyeis

2WO02INO

S1031pa.4D J10j uoRew.iojur @




] 8107 Jaquaidag ¢z | (uogepinbi w) sauedwo? jo dnoan uouoy) sy | 471 9010[2Q 8T0Z O

4

Haqoy JO ubijuae ays Joj paddew ‘T abed uo ssauppe
9Y3 0] JUas 2q PINOYS Y21YM pue ajisgam uopielisiujwpe
3] U0 3|ge|leAr S| yoym uIoy 1gap Jo jJooad

e bups|dwoz AQ SR 03 SWIBD 41313 JUgns 0] pajlaul ale
000'TF UeYl 240W JO SWILD YUM SI103pald palndasufn

000'TF ueyl
310W JO SIRP YUM S103paId - ssad0ad swep)

unowe
1994400 2U3 Jo sn Ajzou 03 Ayunjioddo ue yum papiaoad
aq IIm NoA Junowe Jeyl Uiim asabesip noA J1 "siieye

JO JuaWalels/SpLooad s,AueduUloD U] Ul UMOYS junoLue
U1 Ul pawWpe 3q |Im wiep anop tsasodind puspialp
Jo) 9|gejleAR 3W023q Spuny JI NOA AJjou |[IM DM

*$59| 10 000’ T3 S| pPemo aJe noA Junowe ay) JI sesodind
pUBPIAID 104 102D JNOA 9A01d 0] pasu 10U Op NOA

$59
10 000°T7 40 S1G2P YHUM S103IPaId - ssadoad suied

"210Z 3snbny 7 pejep uodad

,Ssdojepinbry ayy ul ‘sdieyy Jo JUSWIRIS 31 Jo Adoo e
YHMm ‘s100Ip3ad 03 papiacid siam saiyjiger dnolb asay) Jo
s|Iej@Q '9sIn0d anp uj saluedwod 3soy3} A pawgns aq
(1M SWeD [_ullo4 "uonepinby ul csje ssiuedwos dnodb
UOLIoYD JaUl0 adam SJIBlY JO Juswalels ,s1030841q

2YJ U) UMOUYS SI0)P3aLs palndasun syl Jo Allofew ayl

*panwn sbuipjoH

SuonISINboY 39UR(d JO UolEpINbY| 3Y3 Ul Z6°ST8'TF

JoJ Wwiep e $1 31ep 0] PAAPLUGNS WD palndasun

13430 Ajuo ay1 "z£‘0T9’'cF Bujj|e303 SISp|oyY 330U ueo)
W0y Pa3{WI T 0IP|OH SUONISINbIY 1aue|d Jo UonEpINDI|
3Y3 Ul PBAIDS] U3R(Q SABY SWIB[D PaJniasun om]

SJ03IP343 painoasufn

‘llews aq o3 A9

s1 $141 Ybnoyje ‘seluedilo]) 3Y3 JO SLUOS Ul SI0)PaID
paJdniasun 03 uoiNQLISIp 10} ajge|ieAe puny yed
paquosald e ag 03 alay) 109dx2 am ‘Sa1ewsSd Juasald

ued paqiIsssid UG

‘$91uedwon Y3 Jo suoiepinbl ayl JO 9SIN6d
3] Buinp paalesad uaaq sARY SWIR(D (e)juUBLRlR.d ON

SIOMP3IID |BNUDIDJRId

‘llews ag 03 AjRX|| S|

Joupaln) paLndas ayl 03 Juawied Auy "Ajuoys papadxa
S13Nq ‘23ep 03 J0JIpaJ) palndas ayl Aq pailwqgns us3q
sey wiep> ON "TZy'£64'0€F Pamo (suonninsul (epueuy
SNOLIBA 10J JUaby Ajlundag se Buipe)} (,101pasD painlas
9y3,) peywn sueo abeltaaa 39 pamoys saiuedwo)
dU] JO YIED 404 Sdieyy JO JudLIRIEIS ,510109.41F YL

$403}ipa12 paindas

®6

OO@

awooINQ
S.103}1pa.1d
10} uonewW.JIOUT



6 8107 Jequaldas ¢z | (uonepinbi w} sauedwon Jo dross uooyD YL | 411 911019Q 8T0Z @

sBuipoyareys
N N I ™ N N N EN ‘ssoeng
fuons AepH
Wi uhuep umpng Ay uesng Aey uesung Arey uexng Ay unpng A wdlueddy
Buumog Aua) ueying Aey Butumoq Aus L Buumoq Aua) Buumoq Auay Burmog Auaj Buwmo Auaj fuumoQ Ausl 10 3le(} @ 21019380
Bujumoq Aus)
SIBQLUARYSIONPIT SIAGUUDIN/SI0NPDIT) SISQUUBIYSIOLPRID SIAQLUBY/SIONPAI] SIOGLUSH/SIONPSIT) SIGQLUSY/SIONDPALD) SIOGLLDW/SICHDRLD) SIOQUBN/SIONPaID) Aq uaunuoddy
717 9N d711 ONdM d77 9N d11 ONdM <71 ONdN dT7 DN d77 DN d71 O sioppny
3d wueg spfol  oid e sphofl  2id dueq sphopT 3id wueg sphon 3id dueg spho)  id Jued spiofm  did jueg spAorT i ueg sphon sRjueg
M N N ¥iN v ¥ ¥N VN Ksep1ag Auedwon
500z 1SNGhy bZ  GOOZISVONYEZ  9ZAPFEL  90CAPTElL 200z Kenuergy gooz Aencedvh  seetaunreo o DT awq useiodio
+aLPHESH £00EFGS0 L0ELBS0 8826850 16IESEVD PLB2OES0 00¥1BEE0 £089FSHO Jaquiny Avedwo)
uig HIE HiE uig ule HlE Hig diE
¥¥D3 ‘Uopuec  ypD3 uopuol  wp03 'Uopue  whD3 UCPUO]  wpOJ UOpuol  wpD3 UOPUOT WD ‘uopuol kD3 ‘uopuo] ssauppe
3sNOH Y1H 3SMoH HH asnoH IH 3sNCH IFH asnoH fiH 3sNoH 11+ 2snoH gH asnoH H aoyjo passjsibay
dTeneRaon JdT19W0RQ0D  JTISN0RE 0N JTIANORQ0P  JTISWORQ oD JT)SWOPRE 0D JT] SWORG 0 4TI awoeq o0
uyey Aueg juaaN uyey Aueq mASN UUeN Aueq JASN e ALBQ SiIaN Wiy AURE JneN uyey Aueq SnaN UYey Aeg SjeN Uy Aueg siwan
puUE aumolg puUE dumoug pue aumoig pue aumo.q B SumoIg puB SUMOIS puR sumolgy puE sumolg siolepnbi] wor
pugjoy uaydals  pueioy USUdAS  PUBIOY UMONS  PuBIoY URudals pueioy usudals PUBRY Laydals pueioy uadals pueioy usudals
Zi0Z AIrr 1g Zi0z A 1e Zioz Ainr ig 210z Ar 1€ zi0z Ar e 2102 A ug Zi0Z Amr 1g Z40Z AIrr 1g wauitmodde Jo aleq
(861
YaMeW G2 inun}
pawwr] sseifieag
(#6681 ANC 61 1BUR) (166}
powury ypny 498 PSS fionuga4 67 o)
opeup aesoRdsy) paw payun (seydwes)
(2661 (z00Z UOTEWBI uosIead H'M (s)96uy>
$2qwR29Q 8} N} jsnbmy go mun} . (8661 1 (s)91p pue (s)oued
pawry (981 P17 sa0mag J3qWIBACN ¥Z Iun)
“0u) 0 (8661 AuRdWIO) SNCAIY
JBYSNEL apmpuop payLrt
JIUISAON (F FIun)
dpuoyIRdsy) ABojouyda)
palwry Sjooydg
{ro0z awioadsy UOHRULIOKY
J3QUI2AON 9} ifun) Spe10)390sL
payLL SBIISG
IPMPUOAA
FeIojradsy) 50

pajwn
sBuipion
suopisinboy
Jeueld

P
T COPIOH
suonisinboy
youeld

pajug
| CIPIOH
suonisinbay
joueld

paywn
suonisinbay

pajlwn
Woenuor

PR S9SNt
uoLoyd

papwr paywiy

Jouely YITR LOLIOYT  DISNYY UOLIOYD

uopewioju) Aloynjels

®0

®e
QOO

uoneuwoul A1ojnieis
SJ03}Ipa.1d
10) uonewiojut



01 810z Jequiaidag 4z | (uonepinby ul) sawedwo) yo dnolo uouoyd ayy | 411 902G 8107 3

uonelsunuiat ,s103epinbiy juior

sasuadxa pue uonessunway @




1T 8107 Jaqualdas sz | (uonepinbij w) sawedwoD Jo dnoss uwouoys syl | 417 80ea 8102 G

*Jodad siy3
JO JUO4 3] 1B Ssaappe ay)l 03 buium AQ peaanoul §1s02
LU 841 JO umapyealq pajielap e 1sanbal Aew S1031pald

"sjusWRIdUI MNuW Xis ul pabueyd sl awll "GT-2T
sabed Buimo||o) 8yl uo papiacad s| ssiel Ino sbieys pue
UMEIP UOIIBIBUNWSI ‘PaLIndUl 3500 9w} 943 40 S|ieleq

§9'LEP'E 0L'T49'9TT 05°£T5 e L
95°9TF 0E98TEE [: ¥ paywin suoisinbiy jaueg
86°BEY ST'0¥9'6T 0549 pajiwuy sBuipjod suomsintoy jsueld
86°8ZY §5'959'97 01'Z9 PajILLIT T OOPIOH SUOINSINbSY Jaueld
[A% 44 0L16L0°L2 08'E9 PAHLIM T 0IPIOH SUOINSINDIY Jaue|d
TI'EEh S6 91142 09'29 pajiwr »3elL uor]
v 0Er SpI9TLT 0z7°£9 PRAILLIT 33)STUL UOLIOYD
11°05p §0°'108°22 06'€£9 PalIWI JHi2ed uouoyD
§5°6ZP SE'EEE'ST 0999 P33l DISNKY UOHOYD

Anoy/3) ajed
Ajnoy abeJaay

81/L0/0E -TT/L0/1E

(3) wnoweejol sinoyjeing

IM0J3q
papiaodd usaq sey uciepinbil aad umopyeslq v “yeis

Jo sopesb ||e ssodoe 1noy/go /EHEF 40 3Bl Jno abieyd
abesoae ue 1e sihoy Jo 047226 Jo dn apew 0/°1/29'92¢3
40 SaURdWoD BY3 SS0408 SISCD S |B10) PaLINduUl aaey
aMm ‘gToz AINC 0F 03 uswiulodde 4no Jo a1ep 3y 2duIs

09'LvT'E 0S'ETV'6E 09°L6 jaoL
69°Ter Sl i6Ca 09ct pa3IWI SuU0INISINbDY Jauelq
I XA SLE0L'Y 0P 11 pawi sBUIpjoH SuOIYSInbIY Jauey
£800F SL'SL9' 03’11 pajin z 0Ip|oH suoiysinbly jaue|y
¥1°60p 05 TIPS’y 0171tk PR T 93p|oH SUDIYSINDDY Jaue|d
95°2Iv ST TPt 0E'TE paywi iy uon
88 90p G859t 05Tt palIwI 881SMUL UOUOY)
69'¥6E STTIT'S 00°EtL pauLIIT dyided uoHoLD
BE'ERE 00°684'S or'st PEJILEr 3ISNlY LOUDLT)

(anoy/3) aes
Minoy abeaaay

81/L0/0E - LT/L0/1E

(F) unowe |pjo | sinoy|eIol aweu Auediiod

HYIET |
papiaold uasq sey uoepinby Jad umopyeadq v "lels
40 sapelb ||e ssodoe unoy/09 /+Z'€3 Jo a1el 1no abieyd
obelaae ue je sInoy Jo 9776 10 dn speW 05 'ETH 65T
ale polad 2yl 40) sauedwoD ay) SSOIDR S1S00 B InY

pelIndul S3S0d Sl l

"210Z AINC TE U0 pjay Si0)paId
4o Bupssw ayl 12 wnionb ou sem aJ1dY] Se ‘paxyy U9
19A Jou sey uoledaunwad s1ojepinby auyl Jo siseq syl

paywI 32U

' LVYA shid ‘pauwtopad siydom Sy} usym 3w}

ay3 1e ayyiciag Ag pasn saied 1no abueyd Alnoy paepuels
Buijeasad ayl 1e pajejnojes uonepinby oy ut buisue
sisniew o3 Bulpuaie Ul Yeis 11euy pue siolepinbii

uer 8yl Aq uaaib Aedoud swiy ayy 03 aocualsyad

Aq sewedwo) ayy jo stoypaJd Jo sbuneaw je z10¢

AINC TE U0 Paxi} SeEM UOIIRJIBUNLIBL N0 JO SISeq 2yl

uolelaunuial Jo siseg

1500 OU e NOA 0} papiaotd ag |Im siyl pue Jodas 51U3
Jo Juody syl uo ssauppe syj e sn o Suiim uf Jsenbad
INoA puss ases|d ‘Adod saded e aannbaa noA pinoys

$Spmb-5
TOTIPaI5/ASUSA[OS U/ B3TUUDS1/US /10D MaBal MMM/ 0314

118 PROJUMOD
10} 3|qejieAe sI,,U0NRISUNWDY 0] 3pIND ,SI0UPDID VY,

uojjeiaunwai sioyepinbiy yuior

@0

DO

uonielaunwal
,$403epinbiT juiof
sasuadxs

pue uojjeJaunway



1 810z Jequadas sz | (uonepinby ul) samedwo) jo dnous uouoyd a4y | 411 9101 8107 O - -

OO

09€-0LZ SYE - 002 yoddng g spelsissy
0L9-59% 085 - Sk¥ siafeuepy wersissy
G9.- 066 0EZL - 095 siafeuepy
0S8 - 06. 066-5LL sIopaIQ BSISSY
Gzl - G96 0Z0°L - G¥8 10381 § SIsuped

810 aunr | 0z aunp |

wos4 woud
(d4noy/3) sajed 3no ab.aeyd sadiaIeg Bulinjoniysay

4N Haqoy 03 3senbaa uo

papiaoad aq M Uydiym Jo saidod ‘suiodsd asoyl ul uaalb
aJam spolad uodal Joud 03 9jqeddde sajed Jno abieyd
JO S[IP}2Q '8T0Z dUN{ T UC paseaJou) saied 3no abieyd

‘spueq Jusuedap saoiaAdas buunlanilsay

3y} apisyno iy 0sie Aew sajed abesaae ‘ased

33 uo MJom pauliopad saey $is1enads yons a1oym ‘0s
aaoqe palonb spueq juawpedap sadialRs Bulinionisay
ayl apIsno Jje) 1ey) saied abieyd Aew sjuswipedsp
3SaYl 'ase2 ayy uc padinbad aq Aew 231e1s3 |BoY 211019 d
1o AIOSIAPY |BIDURU] ‘1WA/XEL SEB Uons sjuswledap
a)io|3g JoaYyl0 woly sisi|epads Jo 9sh SYJ SaoURISWINDID
uleda ug '4els pue stauded Juswpedap sadInBS

BuLinonIssy 24l 0] oupads ade spueq aAoqe Syl uonelaunuwal
"MO|9G pasSIBWIWINS SE S33eJ Ino-abieyo hm‘_ou.m_u:.#_u_n_ JUIof
‘suonrepInbi| 2y} Ul paunaul jeuoileu 8TOz//10Z ANO U0 paseq si JJe1s Jo saobaled d
S3IS0D DWW} JO 129dSaU Ul UMBIP U3 DARY SIUNOWE ON ajesedas ayy 404 sajed Ino-abieys Jo abued ay| Sosu2ax9

UMEID UOIIRIBUNWIDY sajes 3no abieyd pue uoneJaunuway




£T 810z 19quaydas ¢z | (uonepinby w) sswedwo) jo dnoig uouoy) ayl | 471 910]3Q 810Z @

®@6e 06

[lzoez  3[eever JF[evivs 3 |- - [ _opedB Jod Uisel sbeioAy |

69'F6¢C 3

STLLL'S

0cl

09 20 9 - - 1|30l

00095 3

0F'E6E 3
w3
ajey By

0095

GZ 550'G

G |

10 - - sIafep JyRads ased)
- - sionpaig
S]assy Jo Uohes||eay
- Guipes)
- - suonebgsanu
Bunueld g uonegs WPy

SINOH $INOH

SINOK SIN0H

siopana
jueysissy

s1019841Q
9 siauley

siobeuey
JUB)SISSY

poddng
2 SJuPsISsY suaBeuepy

oW J519Eg UOLOUD

fvvi5z 3]1ioer  3[zvivs 3[- - [ epeibaed yeres obeseny|
8¢'€8E 3 | 00°68L'S F(VS) 0'8 80 9 - - el
00095 3 | 009G J|Vo - - 10 - - SISl 24Dadg aseD
0osee 3| 00 102 3|80 90 - - - - SIopal)
- - 3| - - - - - 51988V JO LONESHESY
- - 3|- - - - - - Buper]
- - 3|- - - - - - suonebpsaal
LLv8e 3 3 Bumued 9 UoRERSIIIWPY

<inoj

SIMOH

SINoH SIOH

s1010841Q
jues|ssy

s1030911Q
P saouled

stabeuepy
JUEISISSY

yoddng
g sjue)s|ssy

siabeuey

papu] Jsniy uoloyyn

‘paaJbe swiep Jo/pue pasieas buiaq $19SSe auU3 4O aN|eA |RIDURUY SUJ “JOoM JuRA[SJ 3y} JOo Alxa|dwod ay) 0]

piebas Buiaey ‘aousadxs pue AJuoluas J19y) uodn paseq ased ay) Jo Joadse yoses uo yJom 03 paubisse usaq saey yejs alelidosdde sy
'pJOA023. 10 Pap10dal Usaq Jou sey juawubisse ay) uo Bupom yeis |euejaldas Ag juads awl) 'walsAs Buipiodad swiy pasuaindwod
B U0 9sed ayl uo Bupjiom juads awiy JiBY) paplodad ased ay] 03 paubisse (sdo1ysed buipnppul) Jeis (ea1uyaa) pue siauned ||y

RT0Z AINC 0E 01 £T0Z AIN[ TE polad a4l 404 53502 awny ,sJoiepinbig 1o



L)

piebaa Buiaey

8107 Jaqwaidas sz | (uonepinbij us} sawedwos Jo dnoas usuoyd syL | 47171 2R 8102 @

_ apesb Jad yjerel wma._m_.&_ @ @

[zLs6l  3J[scver I [er ¥ 3|

00095 3

LL20% F
U3
ajey Bay

LS R SR TV U A )

snoH

uoddng
P Sjumsissy

sInoH

slabeuepy
JUBISISSY

P60 3 [ 05°LPSY Vi L'y 8o z9
00 9% Y] - - 10

siabeuepn

SINOH

810}2834(]

JuesISSy

1E301
BEETENEEL R )
sioyipaly @ @

Slessy Ja uonesiEay

Buipeap
suoneBnsan)

BulUE]d 1P UORISIILIPY

wnoy | AoBaE )

810J084I3

7 siotped

apei

PNy | 09PIOH SUOHISINDIY ToUEld

[renz 3ecter

RS

[ apeib sed ijaes abeloay

99¢ZI¥ 3

ST ire'y

4]

1§01

00095 3

glir 3
W3
ajey bay

00 95

SZ 585'F

[P U a2 gy M (]

tr

sInoy

woddng
P suelstssy

80

2InoH

siabeurpy
JULISISSY

Lo

SIOH

sisbeuepy

sINGH

S4030241Q

juRjsissy

SMOH

S1010040
P siouped

SIGNEN Oyioads SoSE D)
sojpal)

Sj98SY JO Uoges|eay
Buipes]

suonebnsany

Buiueld 12 UoRASIWIPY

PN JoeRuor|

SINOH

poddng
T sjumsissy

SINOH

siabeuey
JUEGSISSY

siabruep

SHOH

$i0§294G
jursissy

[zhooz  3[scver  F[2P i 3] - [ epesbiad yajes abelaay|
8000V 3 [SL8s9F 3 |91 T¥ B0 9 101]
0G'095 J | 00'9% (L0 - - [N¢] - sIaep oynads aseD
- - 3 |- - - - - SIgUpalY)
- - 3|- - - - - 51985y JO uonesieay
i " 3| - - - - Bujpeup
- - 3| - - - - suogeBnsany|
£550r 3 [ 522097 3| ¥ Sy 890 19 - Buiuue|d g uonegsuwpy

SINOH u Aiobae D)

TG LEVT |
g sioupeg

apern

PejIuNT} eoJs] UoHOYD

‘paaJbe swiepd 10/pue pasieal bulag $39SSe dY3 JO AN|RA |RIDUBUL Y] DHOM JueAd|ad U] JO ANxa)dwod ay) 03
aouauadxa pue AjlL0IUaS 4I2Y] uodn paseq 5B 9yl Jo Joadse Uoea uo yJom 0] paubisse uaaq aaey Jels aredoldde sy
‘pRJ3A0D3] IO PapLodal uaaq jou sey juawubisse ayy uo Bupjom Jjels |ewelaldas Aq Juads awi ‘walsAs Buipiodsas awpy pasuandwod

B U0 ased oy uo Buniom juads aw] JI9Y) paplodad ased ay) ¢ paubisse (s1aiysed Buipnpul) Jeis [eauyda) pue sisuned iy

810T AIN{ 0€ 03 £T0T AIn[ 1€ poliad ay3 Joj S3S03 W1} ,S403epINkIT JUtof



ST

8107 Jequwaldas sz | (uonepinbi| ur) saiuedwe’ jo dnolg uouoy) ayl | 41191310130 8102 @

[159zz  3Joosry  3[sL6s 3 |- Jooogs 3]  spesbiad yael abeiaay|

95'9lF 3 [SLIpLY

LT L0 L9 - g0 €30 ],

£€ €68 F | 00 9ES

L8 6¥tr 3 | G4 502
w3
arey by

LR AR
'

- - 10 - S0 SJaREW 240ads asE)
- - SI0IP3ID

£)988Y J0 uoljesEay
Buipes)

- sucnebisany
Builue| 4 3 UoERSIIIPY

SIMOH SINoH SINOH SINOH

SI010a.4G
P siaued

siaBeuep
1URIS|S5Y

21010213
JUSISSY

uoddng

9 SjUE)S|SSY siaBeuepy

PSIWI] SUONISINDIY 10Ueld

w3
aey Oay

[ecvz2  3J00SPr 3 [2¢iFPS  3]- - [ epesB jad yjeres aBeisay]
Py 3| sieoly 3| FH [ 2’0 z9 - - 1Ejo)
00095 3 [ 0095 3|0 - - 10 - - siapep dyoadg ase)
- - 3|- - - - - - si0)pau)
- - 3| - - - - - $]aSSY JC UOHES|eay
- - 3" - - - - - Bueipesy
- - 31" - - - - - suonehnsanLy
€LELY 3 | GL.¥EY 3 |EL) L0 4'g Buiuuerd ' uogeasuupy

SINOH SINOH sineK S0

sloyaaig]
5 sisuueg

siafeuep
jues|ssy

IO EET ]
JuESISSY

uoddng

g SJUESISSY siafieuey

[e980z  3]ooswr 3 [zries apeaB 154 yj31El abelany)

sOyor 3 ] 6159V oLl

L'y L0 79 " " IEjel

00095 3 | 0085

LE0F 3 | GLELEY
€]
anieA

WGl W oGl W
'

tejol

10 - - s.anew oB0ads ase)
- SI10}IpAID
51358V J0 UONES[RaY
Buipel|

suoneBnsaay

Buinie|d g uonensiupy

SInoH SINOM SINOH sunoy

S10}3840)
7 sJalped

siaBeusy
JHEISISSY

uoddng
¥ siumsissy

210308410

siabeuep vesissy

PAWT ] Z OIPIOH SUORISINBIY Joueld

‘paaJbe swied Jo/pue pasi|eal Bulaq S1asse U3 JO aNjeA [RIDUBULS 243 ‘XJOM JueAl|ad 3u} Jo Ajixajdwod ayl 03

piebal buiaey ‘aaualadxs pue AjUoluas Jiay] uodn paseq ased ayj Jo 10adse yiea U0 lom 0] paubisse usaq asey Jeis ajeudoidde ay|
"P2J2A0D2] 10 paplodal uaaq jou sey juswubisse ayy uo Bupjiom Jjeis |eelaldas Aq Juads awll] "walisAs Bulpiodas awiy pasieaindwod
e uo 9sed ayy uo Bupiom Juads awiy J1I3Y3 papLodad ased a3 03 paubisse (siaiysed Buipnoul) Jeis |eaiuydal pue siauped ||y

8102 AnC Q€ 03 £102 AINC 1€ pouiad ayy 4oy SIS0D dwi} ,s403epinbiy juo(



91

g107 Jaqwsidas sz | (uogepinbi w) saiuedwod Jo dnous vopcydy syl | 4711 833012d 810z &

[gc19z  3F[rooiy 3[cL0es  3]98265 3[/6988 spesB 1ad yael abelany |
LVOEF 3 [S0°L0S'2Z 3 [6'E9 g'68 5l 08 L0 Zyl 1801
9G G/E 3 | 009CE 360 90 - 10 . Z0 SIB[EA O§08dS 88eD
0066¥ 3 | 002821 3|9z gl - - - b sI04paID
gk OLL 3 | 05182 3 A - - - 60 suogebgsany
88°Z2Zv 3 |sev605T 3 |¢€ (A2 61 0zl Butueld '3 UOREASIILPY

w3
2jey bay

SINGH SINOH SINOH SINOH

si030000
juBisissy

s1012811Q
¢ siouped

yoddng siabeuep
P SIUEISISSY  juejsissy

sioBeuey

pejiw dyiaed uclioyn

{18692  3Jecelr  3F[crosc  3F[09266 3| 26968 opelb sod yeles abesany |
S5S2F 3 [SCEEEBZ 3 | 999 (A% [ 08 20 TrL 1501
9G'GIE 3 | 00BEE 3 (60 90 - 10 - Z0 BETETEIEEL FES)
00'G9% 3 | 0088yl jee 4 - - - bl SI0}PBID
S¥0LL 3 | 0G'1BL 3|V zo - - - 60 suoneBysanyy
ZL6ly 3| coczroz 3 |¥Lo 06¢ gl 8L 0zl Buuue|d g uonessuIwpy

SINOH

SnoH SN0} SINoH SINOH

s103084103
jueISISSY

s10j200(
§ sisuped

uoddng ssabeuepw

2 SJUBISISSY  juES!SSY siabeuey

PSjWT ISP UOLIGYHD

‘paalbe swield Jo/pue pasijeal Buiaq s19SSE aU3 JO SN|BA [RIDUBUL SUJ “YJOM JUBA3(2J 943 J0 AJIXa|dwod 3yl 03

piebals Buiaey ‘Sdusiadxas pue Aj401uUas JBY3 uodn paseq ased ayj Jo padse yoes uo yom 03 paubisse uasqg saaey yeis ajeladoadde syl
'PaIaA0IBL O PaPI0D3L UBDQ Jou sey juswubisse ayj uo Bupom Jeis |eiejalnas Aq juads awil wWaisAs Buiplodal awi) pasueindwod
B U0 3sed 3y uo Bupjiom Juads awiy 413yl paplodad sed a3yl o) paubisse (siaiysed Bulipnipul} Jye3s (eatuyda) pue sisuped fy

8107 AINC O£ 03 ZT0Z AN 1€ pouad 2yl Joy $1500 3wl Ssiolepinbi juiof



LT

gT07 Jequaldas 27 | {uonepinby wi) saiuedwae?) jo dnoug voucy) ayL | 4171 9110(2Q 9107 &

®06
®e
©

yoddng

SINOH

siabeuepy

SINoH

si0}02a1a

siojang

[0V86Z 3 | #5ter 397086 3[98¢65 3 |czscs 3|  epetbisd yeyel abelany|
eevey 3 | oLsL0l 3 [8E9 Lo £l 6L 20 8t (LN
CL86E 3 | 0G8IE 380 ) - 10 - 70 SieRe o4oads 858D
86°CLy 3 | 066021 ERNN 82 - - - £l SIoNpalD
00669 3 | 00669 3|0 Z0 - - - 20 suogebisany
£502y 3| 0L268'YC 3|65 99t £l g Lo gL Buuue|d P uogensLpY

U3
ajey Bay

Hoddng
'? Sjuegsissy

saafeuepy)

Jue)Sissy siabeury

SINOH

suojpaag
juesIssy

EHOLEN |
2 sIsuped

% SJUB)SISSY  JUBIS)ISSY siafieuey JuelsIssy 9 slouped
PEELUIT | 0OP|OH SUCISINDIY Joue|d
| 68852 3 |ECEL¥ 3| L0628 3 | 98°268 3| /89€es 3| apesb 1ad Yejes aberiaay|
LI'eer F [ 567941 LT 3979 1'8E sl [X:] L'o (44 lejol
96°GLE F | 00'BEE 3 |60 90 - 1’0 - co sJajley Ju1nads ased
00'G6Y I | 00 £82'} 3|9¢ Gl - - - [ si0)palD)
SYOLL 3| 0G18L IV 20 - - - 60 suonebpsanu
LBSZF 3 | SYOLL'YE L) ) ) Buiuueld ¥ uogessiuIpy

PaNWYTY §IeaUOH

w3
fley bay

SINOH

SINOH

uoddng
P SJUBISISSY

SINCH

ssobeuey
uesissy

siafeuen

SINOH

s10339.1Q
wes|ssy

SINOH

$:0322413
P sJaued

[esssz  3[voizy 3 [croes 3199266 3[/69es 3|  oapeibiad yize) abesaay|
POOEY 3 [ S¥YLOLLT Flze9 0'6e £l 0g Lo Trl 1eelL
956.¢ 3 | 00 8EE 3160 90 - 1O - 20 siane oy1oadg asen
00 56¢ 3 | 00 LBT') 319¢ 51 - - - b SI0HpRIYD
SHOLL F |05 1BL 3L zo - - - 60 suoneBnsan
£LZTF 3 | G6'PSLYE 3|9 19¢ 6L L0 0zh Bujuueld 3 uogeAsIuwpY

paywW] 83)$N. L UOLIOYD

‘poaJbe swiep Jo/pue pasiieal Buiaq S195Se Y3 JO SN|BA |BIDURUY DU HJOM JuUBAD|Sd U] JO ANx9|dwoD a3 03

piebals Buiaey ‘aousadxe pue Ajloiuas J1dy) uodn paseq ased sy} Jo 0adse yoea uo duom o3 paubisse usaq aaey jjels aieldoadde sy
'PJ2A0I2.) 10 PapJ0I3L U] JoU sey Juswubisse ayy uo Buppom Jjels |elelaldas AQ juads awy) CwalsAs Buipaoddl awy pasuaIndwod
B UO 2582 aU} U0 Bupjom jJuads awiy 12y paplodal ased ayl 03 paubisse (siaiyses Buipnpui) yeis |ealuyossy pue sisuped ||y

8107 AINL 0 03 TT0Z AIN[ T€ powad ayj 4o 53500 awi3 sJoiepinbi juiog



8T

8I07 faquwaldas sz | {uonepinbi ul) sauedwo) jo dnoig uouoy) ayl | 477 91013Q 8107 @

®06
®e
@

[66€92 3| oreck 3| c6i86 3 ]cic08 3 |eicke 3| epesdiad ymejel abeieay|
95'9Z¢ 3 | 05°98L°cE 3| giL 608 £l gl 80 (1) B0l
CrIGP 3 [ SZeLSL 3|ve 47 - 10 ¥0 L0 siafep oynads asen)
62°¢8F 3 | 05°90€') JiLe gl - - - Ll SIOHpaID)
00'GLF 3 | 00°6G8 3|9 ol - - - 20 sucnefnsany
L6 L2k 3 | SL2L9'62 3|00 19 £l LL Y0 i Buueld B uopens|UIWPY

U3 SINOH SINOH SNoH

aley Ay

woddng

%§ sjuEsIssy

slaBeuey
ueSISsy

ssobeuepy

$10302410
JusISsY

s1032241Q

» SIaUHR Y

peyw| suofsinbay jaue|d

uoddng
? sjuejs|ssy

SINOH

stoBeuey

juEsissy

siabeuep

SINOK

IO LET |
JuEls|SSY

si0}vang
¢ siguled
Payu sbuipjoH suomisinbay jeueld

[6v652 3 [ceslyr 3| E€/25 3 |62499 3 |e6ccg 3|  opeibiad yajel abeiany]
86'8EF 3 | GL0P96Z 3 | 549 9'0v 51 98 ¥0 ol 1oL
8268Z 3 | 0GEIS ERED gl - 10 - ) EEENEITEES e )
98'ESF 3 | 069851 3 |s¢ &4 - - - g SI0p2ID
00669 3 | 00669 3|01 z0 - - - 80 suoneBisanu
0 8k 3 | GL'6ER'02 3|z 198 5 58 #0 L'yt Buluue|d g UoRRASILIWDY

w3
ey bay

SINoH

yoddng
g siuesissy

SIR0H

sieBeueyy

ue)sisey

siaobeuep

SiNoH

$30)03HQ
juelsissy

9 sIeUpe

slopreag

d

papw] Z 02p|oH SUORISINDIY Joued

{29652 3 |./Gcck 3F[0,08¢  3F[Ge169  Jle06Ee 3|  opesblad y/ejed abriaAy|
86'82¢ 3 | §5'959°92 4] 98¢ ¥l 6L +'0 g'cl =01 |
€1 968 3 | 06'8LE 3190 g0 - 1’0 - 0 SIajep Dyadg ased
1906 3 061251 JIIE 81 - - - el siojpaln
00669 3 | 00 669 3|01 Z0 - - - 20 suonebnsaay
PeLEY 3 | S5 LML'YE 31248 1'9¢ gL ’ Buluueld @ UoHERSILILPY

‘poalbe swied Jo/pue pasijeal buaq S}9SSE 3YJ JO aN|BA |B[DUBUY 2UF oM JueAl|dd By] jo Ajixe|dwod syz o]

pliebaJ Buiaey ‘@ruauiadxe pue Ajo1uas Jidy) uodn paseq ases ayj Jo 1adse yorea uo yiom 03 paubisse usaq aaey yjels sjeldoldde ayy
"PRJIA0ID] IO PAPJOI] U Jou Sey Juswubisse ayj uo buplom Jjels |elelaldas Aq juads swy) ‘wlsAs Buipiodal awiy pasiaindwod
B U0 85e2 ayj uo Bupjiom juads swi J1dY3 paplodas ased 3yl 03 paubisse (siaiysed Buipnpul} jje3s |ed1uyda) pue siauped ||y

8107 AINC 0E 03 ZT0Z AINC T€ pouad By J0j S1S0D SWIlY ,S103epInbiT Julog



61 ar0g Jequadag sz | (uonepinb) w} ssuedwo? jo dnodoy wooy) ayl | 471 210[2Q BI0Z @

‘spodaa ssalboud Jond sapun paaosdde
3q 03 palsap 10 paaocldde sasuadxs Jo uoeIDUNWI
g4n3sip Jou Aew sabua)|ey2 Yyons jey) ajou sses|d

‘sa|ny
ay3 Jo (E)¥E 8T 2Ny Ylim aoueplodde Ul ‘jo paule|dwcd
Buiag sesuadxa J0/pue uonelaunuiad ayi buiyelsp
uodal ssauboud ays jo (s)juedldde syl Aq 1disosd
10 sy@aMm ybBIe ulyum apeLwl aq isnwl suopeddde yang

‘padIndu;
sasuadxa ay3 Jo ||e 10 awos Bulbus)eys ssmiayio

10 abJeyd 0] paj}IUD BJB M UDIUM uojessunwas Jo
siseq a3 40 Junowe ay) bunpay ‘(ssiny aY3 40 FE'8T
21Ny YHM 2oULpJodoe ul) SI9PJ0 240W JO 2U0 10) JNoD
a3 03 Aldde Aew (N0 3UJ JO SAB3| UM 10 SIONPSID
painaasun ay3 Jo anjeAa ul %071 J5e9) e jo uoddns

343 YUM) J0UPaII PaINIISUN 10 10)IpaUd paINdas Auy

sasuadxa
10 /pue uonesaunwsal abuajeyd o3 ybia ,ss01paID

'S2|NY 243 JO 6°8T 3INY

Y3m asuepJcooe ul ‘uedald siy3 Jo 1diadad Jo sAep 1z
uIym apew aq 3snw s3sanbad yons 'podad syl uiyum
pajddns ApeaJje jey) 03 sasuadxa Jo uonersunuial
Buipsebal uoiewLIoul |eUCIpPE SpIA0Ld 03 Sn 3sanbau
Buipm Ul ‘Aew (BN0D 3y JO BARI| YIM IC SI0}IPaID
PaINdasun ayj JO anjeA Ul 9,5 1583 1B jo Hoddns

33 YHM) J0JPAID PRUNJISUN 10 101Pa.D Painias Auy

uonewJdojur 3sanbal 03 Y611 ,S1I0UPILD

'suoiepinbi
49430 2] Ul padandul ussq 2ARY SJUSLUSSINGSIP ON

: (T3 SJUAWIASINGSIP (€30 L

= 0t slaunon/abeisod

ajep

031 paLImuy
pa3LNT JiSNY UoLIOY) - SjudwBsIngsip T Alobaje)

:MOJ2q
POSIIELILINS 3JE B1EP 01 Palindul SJUaWasINgsIp INQ

SjU2WaSINGSsIq

®06

®©
QOO

*$1502 paledo|e
10 paieys apnjoul os§e

Aeuws asay] "s)s02 abeajiwl
J19Y3 40J 3sed ayy uo pabebus
4BIS 03 JUIBSINGUIRL
‘aidwexa Jo4 ‘Aved payy

e 0] apew Ajjetausb jou aue
yoiym pue sn Aq pied Ajjeniul
595UDdXS pue S1S00 ale asayl

sjuawasingsiqg ¢ Alobaje)n

‘padinbau

51 |eaoadde ou yoym 10y

pue sa|ed pliy3 01 1241p sn
AqQ spew syuswAied aie asayl

sjuawasingsiqg T Alobaje)
uonewlIojul pajielaed

sosuadxs
pue uonelaunwdy



*paAIBsa) SIYBL ||V "dT1 310IRQ 8T0C O

"SULIY JAGUIDLW JO HJOMISU [2qo|6 JNO INCGE 340U UIRD| 0} JN0GS/UI0D S11I0[9P MMM 225 3seald 'SIU3||2 0] SIS
apiaoad 30U Op 471 IMN 211012 PUe 111Q "59131Iud Judpuadapu| pue aededas Ajlebal ale swdy Jaquaw s Jo yoes pue 11a *(,11Ld,) sjueient
AQ payiw] Auedwod 33eald M B PalILLT NSIBWLYCL 3YIN0l 91HO0[A JO Wiy 1aquall B ‘47T IMN 3110124 JO 21ei|e wopbury paijun ay3 s! 411 ante|2g

1

“wopbBury pajiun 'HHE v uopuo ‘alenbs jpansg
MIN T 18 20 paJa3sibal §31 puB §79508D0 19qWInu pasalsiBal y3im sajep pue pue|Bug ul pasalsiBas diysiauped Ajqel| payiw e st 471 a)ie3q

"9}131019Q@



